

Co Reg No : 197701469G

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892	Cust No/Name KCV15727/TAN JUN XIANG Reg No/Reg Date SMT7929R / 17/07/202 Date In/Mileage 25/03/2022/ 0 Chassis No MMB5TA13AKH003402 Engine No 3A92UJB1591 Make/Model MIT/19MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT Colour/Trim P57 WINE RED PEARL / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No			
KAX00008	Credit	25/03/2022/ 10:56	BLK	282 / Kevin Leong	21923			
Description of Goods / Services					Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000								3150.00
REPLACE REAR BUMPER PANEL, BOOT, END PANEL, BODY KIT & AFFECTED AREA REPAIR ON REAR, LH FENDER & FLOOR PANEL					5 x 450			2250
E PNT98000								2450.00
PAINT WORK ON REAR, BUMPER, BOOT, BOTH REAR FENDER, END PANEL, FLOOR PANEL & BODY KIT,					5 x 350			1750
E PNT88000								120.00
REMOVE & INSTALL REAR PARKING ASSIST								80
E PNT88000								80.00
REMOVE & REPLACE BODY KIT								
E PNT88000								120.00
REMOVE & INSTALL REAR BOOT COMPARTMENT FOR FACILITATE REPAIR								
E PNT88000								120.00
TO TRANSFER BOOT ATTACHMENT TO NEW PANEL								
M SUNDRY								80.00
TO APPLY SEALNT ON AFFECTED AREA								40
M SUNDRY								80.00
PERFORM RUST PREVENTION								
A 54900099								30.00
CHECK WIIRNG & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM								
A 10028901								120.00
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK ON ELECTRONIC CONTROL SYSTEM								
M SUNDRY								40.00
TO SUPPLY C & C EMBLEM								
M SUNDRY								50.00
TO SUPPLY REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME								
M SUNDRY								220.00
TO SUPPLY REVERSE SENSOR SET								
M SUNDRY								50.00
SUNDRIES								
M UNPAINTED BODYKITS					1.00	1643.00	20.00	1314.40
M LAMP ASSY, COMB, RR LH					1.00	337.00	23.00	259.49
M LAMP ASSY, COMB, RR RH					1.00	337.00	23.00	259.49

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056



ESTIMATE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892	Cust No/Name KCV15727/TAN JUN XIANG Reg No/Reg Date SMT7929R / 17/07/202 Date In/Mileage 25/03/2022/ 0 Chassis No MMBSTA13AKH003402 Engine No 3A92UJB1591 Make/Model MIT/19MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT Colour/Trim P57 WINE RED PEARL / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No
KAX00008	Credit	25/03/2022/ 10:56	BLK	282 / Kevin Leong	21923
Description of Goods / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M LAMP ASSY, LICENSE PLATE	X	1.00	51.00	23.00	39.27
M BRACKET, RR BUMPER, LH	BR	1.00	28.00	23.00	21.56
M BRACKET, RR BUMPER, RH	X	1.00	28.00	23.00	21.56
M FACE, RR BUMPER	DD	1.00	751.00	23.00	578.27
M PANEL, RR END	DD	1.00	427.00	23.00	328.79
M PANEL, TRUNK LID	DD	1.00	795.00	23.00	612.15
M WEATHERSTRIP, TRUNK LID	CRU	1.00	157.00	23.00	120.89
M HINGE, TRUNK LID, LH	X R	1.00	203.00	23.00	156.31
M HINGE, TRUNK LID, RH	X R	1.00	203.00	23.00	156.31
M GARNISH, RR END PANEL	X	1.00	336.00	23.00	258.72
M MARK, ATTRAGE	ALC	1.00	21.00	23.00	16.17
M MARK, THREE-DIA	ALC	1.00	70.00	23.00	53.90
M TRIM, RR END	CRU	1.00	66.00	23.00	50.82
M BOARD, TRUNK ROOM FLOOR	?	1.00	195.00	23.00	150.15
M EMBLEM MIVEC TECHNOLOGY	ALC	1.00	30.00	00.00	30.00

Estimate

Ster (LKK)
25/3/22, 2.2pmDD-AL AL
Excess-?
P/P
M BL R
7 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Confirm & accepted by:

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

	Nett	11,138.25
7% GST on	11138.25	779.68
Total Payable		11,917.93

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.